MON

LOS ANGELES

LOCATION

Centrally located in the heart of West Hollywood on the Sunset
Strip, Mondrian is a convenient distance from Beverly Hills,
Hollywood, Burbank, and the Downtown Los Angeles Business
District.Mondrian is also walking distance to nightlife, restaurants,
shopping, and theatre.

SKYBAR

Boasting some of the finest views of Los Angeles, the iconic open-air
lounge offers an idyllic oasis for enjoying refreshing cocktails with a

lively atmosphere.

CASA MADERA

Surrounded by sweeping views of Los Angeles, experience coastal
Mexican cuisine paired with high-energy dining. Enjoy chef-driven
selections that celebrate the culinary fraditions of Mexico and the
Mediterranean.

CAFECITO

Indulge in an assortment of creative lattes, fresh pastries, and

more from our lobby cafe, Cafecito. Enjoy their breakfast and lunch
offerings daily in the lounge of Casa Madera or from the comfort of
your room.

EXTRAORDINARY FEATURES

236 newly redesigned rooms and suites

Heated outdoor swimming pool

Extensively landscaped outdoor garden with panoramic views
of the city and mountains

Light installation by James Turrell

24-hour state-of-the-art fitness centfer

Private physical trainers available upon request

Unique banquet facilities

Catering for meetings, luncheons, dinner parties and receptions
Express check out available

Concierge services

24-hour room service

Multilingual staff

Childcare services available upon request

Valet parking

Lobby coffee bar available starting at 7am

FEATURES IN EVERY ROOM

Lavazza coffee maker with complimentary coffee

King size beds (doubles available)

Down comforters and pillows

100% Egyptian cotton white sheets

Ambient lighting

Floor-to-ceiling windows in guest rooms and event spaces
Fully equipped work areas

MALIN + GOETZ bathroom amenities and plush robes
Same day dry cleaning

Samsung Smart HDTVs

Video on demand including Netflix, Hulu, and Chromecast
Wireless charging station with Bluetooth speakers
In-room safe

ADA rooms

Non-smoking rooms

State-of-the-art felecommunications system with two 2-line
telephones with conference and speaker capability
Luxuriously appointed marble bathrooms with rain shower and
handheld shower head

Wireless high-speed intfernet connection

Minibar with in-room refreshments

EXECUTIVE SERVICES

Full-service business center

Multi-service meeting space

Executive boardrooms

State-of-the-art audio visual equipment

Plasma monitors for audio visual playback

Electronic flip charts, laptop computers and fax machines
available upon request

For more information please call 323.848.6080 or
email mondrianla.sales@mondrianhotels.com

Mondrian Los Angeles
8440 Sunset Boulevard West Hollywood CA 90069
Phone 323.848.6080 | Fax 323.650.5215 | MONDRIANLOSANGELES.COM



MEETING SPACE SQ.FT. sQ.M

CABANA1 487 45
CANABA 2 422 39
CABANA 3 429 40
CABANAS 1& 2 909 84
CABANAS 1,2 &3 1338 124
GALLERY A 756 70
GALLERY B 510 47
GALLERY C 533 49
VENUE SQ.FT. sQ.M
OUTDOOR LIVING ROOM 1500 139
POOL DECK 1500 139
SKYBAR HUT 700 65
SKYBAR HUT, POOL DECK & 3700 344
OUTDOOR LIVING ROOM

SKYBAR (COMPLETE) & 5038 468
CABANAS 1,2 &3

PENTHOUSE 1500 139
SKYVIEW LOFT 1000 93

VENUE BEDTYPE

STANDARD KING
SUPERIOR WITH BALCONY KING
STUDIO KING
STUDIO ADA KING
STUDIO DOUBLE DOUBLE TWO DOUBLE
DELUXE STUDIO SUITE KING
DELUXE STUDIO SUITE ADA KING
BALCONY SUITE KING
BALCONY SUITE ADA KING
ONE BEDROOM SUITE KING
SKYVIEW LOFT KING

CAPACITY CHART

PENTHOUSE KING

45
35
25
85
125
60

30

150
300
75
550

675

RECEPTION

RECEPTION

SQ. FT.

325
360
475
475
450
600
600
610
610
750
1120
1620

BANQUET

40
30
30
80
110
50
22
20

BANQUET

60
150

60
270

380

25
25

THEATER

54
48
30

102

60

THEATER

30.19
30.19
4413
44.13
41.8
55.74
55.74
56.67
56.67
69.68
92.9
139.35

U-SHAPE

30
25
15

25

U-SHAPE

CONFERENCE

20
20
16
40

30
22
16

CONFERENCE

20

24
15

NO. ROOMSV

39
14
37
7
38
60
3
13
1
22
1
1



