



FACT

SHEET

MONDRIAN LOS ANGELES

LOCATION

Centrally located in the heart of West Hollywood on the Sunset Strip, Mondrian is a convenient distance from Beverly Hills, Hollywood, Burbank, and the Downtown Los Angeles Business District.Mondrian is also walking distance to nightlife, restaurants, shopping, and theatre.

SKYBAR

Boasting some of the finest views of Los Angeles, the iconic open-air lounge offers an idyllic oasis for enjoying refreshing cocktails with a lively atmosphere.

CASA MADERA

Surrounded by sweeping views of Los Angeles, experience coastal Mexican cuisine paired with high-energy dining. Enjoy chef-driven selections that celebrate the culinary traditions of Mexico and the Mediterranean.

CAFECITO

Indulge in an assortment of creative lattes, fresh pastries, and more from our lobby cafe, Cafecito. Enjoy their breakfast and lunch offerings daily in the lounge of Casa Madera or from the comfort of your room.

EXTRAORDINARY FEATURES

- · 236 newly redesigned rooms and suites
- Heated outdoor swimming pool
- Extensively landscaped outdoor garden with panoramic views of the city and mountains
- · Light installation by James Turrell
- · 24-hour state-of-the-art fitness center
- · Private physical trainers available upon request
- · Unique banquet facilities
- · Catering for meetings, luncheons, dinner parties and receptions
- · Express check out available
- · Concierge services
- · 24-hour room service
- · Multilingual staff
- · Childcare services available upon request
- \cdot Valet parking
- Lobby coffee bar available starting at 7am

FEATURES IN EVERY ROOM

- · Lavazza coffee maker with complimentary coffee
- · King size beds (doubles available)
- · Down comforters and pillows
- · 100% Egyptian cotton white sheets
- · Ambient lighting
- · Floor-to-ceiling windows in guest rooms and event spaces
- · Fully equipped work areas
- · MALIN + GOETZ bathroom amenities and plush robes
- · Same day dry cleaning
- Samsung Smart HDTVs
- · Video on demand including Netflix, Hulu, and Chromecast
- · Wireless charging station with Bluetooth speakers
- · In-room safe
- · ADA rooms
- · Non-smoking rooms
- State-of-the-art telecommunications system with two 2-line telephones with conference and speaker capability
- Luxuriously appointed marble bathrooms with rain shower and handheld shower head
- · Wireless high-speed internet connection
- · Minibar with in-room refreshments

EXECUTIVE SERVICES

- · Full-service business center
- · Multi-service meeting space
- Executive boardrooms
- · State-of-the-art audio visual equipment
- · Plasma monitors for audio visual playback
- Electronic flip charts, laptop computers and fax machines available upon request

For more information please call 323.848.6080 or email mondrianla.sales@mondrianhotels.com

Mondrian Los Angeles 8440 Sunset Boulevard West Hollywood CA 90069 Phone 323.848.6080 | Fax 323.650.5215 | MONDRIANLOSANGELES.COM



20
20
16
40
30
22
16

VENUE	SQ. FT.	SQ.M	RECEPTION	BANQUET	THEATER	U-SHAPE	CONFERENCE
						0 01/1/1 2	
OUTDOOR LIVING ROOM	1500	139	150	60			
POOL DECK	1500	139	300	150			
SKYBAR HUT	700	65	75	60	50		
SKYBAR HUT, POOL DECK & OUTDOOR LIVING ROOM	3700	344	550	270		40	20
SKYBAR (COMPLETE) & CABANAS 1, 2 & 3	5038	468	675	380			
PENTHOUSE	1500	139	50	25	40	24	24
SKYVIEW LOFT	1000	93	40	25			15

VENUE	BED TYPE	SQ. FT.	SQ.M	NO. ROOM\$V
STANDARD	KING	325	30.19	39
SUPERIOR WITH BALCONY	KING	360	30.19	14
STUDIO	KING	475	44.13	37
STUDIO ADA	KING	475	44.13	7
STUDIO DOUBLE DOUBLE	TWO DOUBLE	450	41.8	38
DELUXE STUDIO SUITE	KING	600	55.74	60
DELUXE STUDIO SUITE ADA	KING	600	55.74	3
BALCONY SUITE	KING	610	56.67	13
BALCONY SUITE ADA	KING	610	56.67	1
ONE BEDROOM SUITE	KING	750	69.68	22
SKYVIEW LOFT	KING	1120	92.9	1
PENTHOUSE	KING	1620	139.35	1

CAPACITY CHART